C G Road, (Near Grish Cold Drinks) Navrangpura
Ahmedabad 380009
Tel.: 079 - 4002 4135
Website: www.bigshareonline.com
Contact Person: Mr. Ramesh Nair (Branch Manager)
Email: bssahd@bigshareonline.com

(G)   SHARE TRANSFER SYSTEM :

As on March 31, 2024 - 15,39,74,840  (Fifteen Crore Thirty Nine Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty) 
equity shares of the Company were in dematerialized form and 160 (One hundred and Sixty) equity shares were held in 
physical form. Transfer of Equity Shares in dematerialized form are done through depositories with no involvement of the 
Company.